MICRO QUAD II™
SHORT SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE LENGTH
983810 24", Direct, 1650 lms 983820 36", Direct, 2474 lms 983830 48", Direct, 3300 lms 983840 60", Direct, 4124 lms
983850 71", Direct, 4948 lms 983860 83", Direct, 5774 lms 983910 24", Direct/Indirect, 3356
lms
983920 36", Direct/Indirect, 5034
lms
983930 48", Direct/Indirect, 6712
lms
983940 60", Direct/Indirect, 8390
lms
983950 71", Direct/Indirect, 10068
lms
983960 83", Direct/Indirect, 11746
lms
Calculate total lumens and wattage by adding the Length lumens to the Width lumens. For example: direct only 36" length + 48" width =
2474 + 3300 = 5774 total lumens.
2. WIDTH
WD24 24", Direct, 1650 lms WD36 36", Direct, 2474 lms WD48 48", Direct, 3300 lms WD60 60", Direct, 4124 lms
WD71 71", Direct, 4948 lms WD83 83", Direct, 5774 lms WDI24 24", Direct/Indirect, 3356
lms
WDI36 36", Direct/Indirect, 5034
lms
WDI48 48", Direct/Indirect, 6712
lms
WDI60 60", Direct/Indirect, 8390
lms
WDI71 71", Direct/Indirect, 10068
lms
WDI83 83", Direct/Indirect, 11746
lms
3. CCT/COLOR (DIRECT)
D27 2700K (min 80 CRI) D30 3000K (min 80 CRI) D35 3500K (min 80 CRI) D40 4000K (min 80 CRI)
DRD Red DGN Green DBL Blue
CR90 (CRI 90+) available upon request, consult factory.
Page 1 of 3
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jun 11, 2026
4. CCT/COLOR (INDIRECT)
N27 2700K (min 80 CRI) N30 3000K (min 80 CRI) N35 3500K (min 80 CRI) N40 4000K (min 80 CRI)
NRD Red NGN Green NBL Blue
CR90 (CRI 90+) available upon request, consult factory.
5. SUSPENSION
S1 Vertical, Remote Driver S3 Vertical, Driver Integral to
Canopy
S3 suspension cannot be used under the following conditions:
983840 with WD60
983850 with WD48 or WD60
983860 with WD36 or WD48
983940 with WDI60
983950 with WDI48 or WDI60
983960 with WDI36 or WDI48
6. DIMMING
D1 0-10V Dimming 1.0% D4 DALI Dimming 0.1% D5 DALI Dimming 1.0% DA45 PoE
DA45 must be used with EV only.
7. FINISH
WH White BL Black Metallic Textured MS Silver Metallic Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
FA52 Champagne Metallic
8. LUMEN & WATTAGE REDUCTION
PR1 Lumen & Wattage Reduction
to approximately 50% of
standard output
PR2 Lumen & Wattage
Reduction to approximately 75%
of standard output
PR1 not available with 983810. Custom reduction percentages available upon request.
MICRO QUAD II™ - SUSPENDED
SHORT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 2 of 3
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jun 11, 2026
9. ACOUSTIC PANEL COLOR
AP00 Not required AP02 Citrus AP04 White AP08 Red Coffee
AP11 Light Gray AP13 Apple Green AP22 Blue AP26 Sesame Gray
AP27 Black AP47 Navy Peony AP60 Pure Red AP73 Cloudburst
AP89 Douglas Fir APW01 Oak
Acoustic panels on quads exceeding 48" on the shorter side will have one seam. All other dimensions will be seamless.For accompanying
non-illuminating acoustic panels, see our Acoustic Circles, Quads, Triangles, and Ellipse spec pages.Other finishes available. Contact
factory.
10. OPTIONAL LOW VOLTAGE
EV Low Voltage
To be used with DA45 only.
11. CIRCUITS
CS1 Single circuit CS2 Dual circuit
MICRO QUAD II™ - SUSPENDED
SHORT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 3
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jun 11, 2026